T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
CLEVELAND CABLE COMPANY DATASHEET | 1
APPLICATION
6181Y is a PVC single core cable, it is double
insulated with a voltage rating of 300/500V.
It’s a general surface wire cable for fixed

CORES
WEIGHT
(KG/KM)
OVERALL
DIAMETER
(MM)
GLAND
REF
NYLON CLEAT
SIZE
6181Y1** 1 1/1.13 1 28 4.5 20/16 -
6181Y1/5** 1.5 1/1.38 1 36 5.1 20/16 -
6181Y2/5** 2 1/1.78 1 51 6 20/16 -
61814 4 7/0.85 1 75 6.8 20/16 -
6181Y6 6 7/1.04 1 98 7.4 20/16 -
6181Y10 10 7/1.35 1 150 8.8 20S -
6181Y16 16 7/1.70 1 220 10.5 20S 0.5
6181Y25 25 7/2.14 1 340 12.5 20 0.5
6181Y35 35 7/2.52 1 440 13.5 25 0.6
6181Y50 50 19/1.78 1 540 14.38 25 0.6
6181Y70 70 19/2.14 1 750 15.3 25 0.7
6181Y95 95 19/2.52 1 1010 17.7 25 0.7
6181Y120 120 37/2.03 1 1250 19.3 32 0.8
6181Y PVC – CARRYING CAPACITY (AMPERES)
CONDUCTOR
CROSS –
SECTIONAL